
Dobřany

Dobřánky

Pančava

Nad nádražím

U bílých muk

Kamínek

Ve švestkách

Za řekou

Ra
db

uz
a

Ra
db

uz
a

Katinka

Chlumčanský potok

U stodol

Na Kamínku

K letišti

Za řekou

U Vodního Újezda

Za mlýnem

Proti mlýnu

U lesa

Za Vávrou

Vodní Újezd

Radbuza

Radb
uza

P4

P6b

P7

P8P5

P6a

P6c

P3

Z34
Z45

Z22

Z23

Z26

Z27

Z29a

Z33

Z41

Z42

Z44b

Z25

Z28

Z50

Z24

Z32

Z44a

Z48

Z31

Z43a

Z43b

Z29c

Z47

Z49

Z53

Z54a

Z55a

Z46

Vodní Újezd

Dobřany

Z30

Z59

Z55b

Z52a

Z52b

Z61

Z52a

LK B

LK H

LK G

LK D

LK C
LK D

LB 3

LB 5

LB 4

LB 1

LB 14

LB 15

LB 2

LB 21

RB1717

LB 17

LB 16 RK205

RK205

RK205

LK A

LK G

RK205

LK A

LK A

LK C

RK204

LK E

LB 2

RB1717

RK205

LK E

LB 4

LK A

RK205

LK D

E10

E9

E1
2

E11

E13

E13

E6E1

E3

E5 E8

ER3

ER
2

ER2

D5 E50
D5 E50

D5 E50

18033

18043

18043

18034

180

180

DA1

MK10

MK14

UK2

MK8

MK10

MK12

MK15

UK2

DS11

MK13

MK9

UK1

UK3
MK16

DR3

DR2

DR2

DR1DR1DR1DR1DR1

MK12

DS
2

MK17

DS3

DS3

OV
BH

BV

BV

BV

BV

BV

BV

RZ

OV

OV
OV

OS

OS

DS

TI

PV

VP

OV

OV

VD

ZI

ZI

OV

VP

VP

ZI3

ZI3

BHBH
BH

BH

BH

BH

BH
BH

BH

BH
BH

BH

BH

BVBV BV BV
BVBV BV

BV BV
BVBV

BV
BV

BV BV

BV BV

BV

BV

BV BV

BVBV
BV

BV BV
BV

BV

BVBV

BV BV BV
BVBV

BV

BV BV
BVBV

BV

BV
BV

BV
BV

BV
BV

BV

RI

BV
BV

BV

BV

RI

RZ

RZ
RZ

RZ

RZ

RZRZ

OV OV

OV OV

OV

OV OVOV
OV

OVOV
OV

OV
OV

OV

OV OV

OS

OS

OS

DSDSDS

DS

DS DS

DS

DS

DS
DS

DS

DS

DS
DS

DS

DS

DS

DS

DS

DZ

TI

TI

TI

TI

TI TI

TI

TI

TI

TI TI

TI

PV

PV

PV

SM
SMSM

SM

SM

SM
SM

SM
SMSM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

OV

VP

VP

VP

VP

VD
VD

VD

VZ

VZ

VZ

VZ

VZ

VV

VV

VV

VV

VV

VV

VV

VV

VV

VV VV

VV

VV

ZV ZV

ZV

ZV

ZV

ZV

ZS

ZS

ZSZS

ZS

ZS

ZO ZO ZO

ZO ZO

ZO
ZO

ZO

ZO

ZOZO

ZO

ZO

ZO

ZO

ZO

ZO
ZO

ZO ZO

ZO

ZO

ZO

ZO
ZO

ZO

ZOZO

ZOZO

ZO

ZO

ZO

ZO

ZO

ZO

ZE

ZE

ZE

ZE

ZE

ZE

ZE

ZE

ZE

ZE

ZE

ZE

ZE

ZE

ZE

ZE

ZE

ZEZE

ZE

ZE

ZE

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP
TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP
TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH
LH

LH LH
LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LZ

LZ

LZ

DS

DS
DS

ZS

VP VP

BV

BV

BH

BV

PV

BH

DZ
1

183

P 4

DH1

DC3

DC1

DC3

DC
9

DC9

DC
8

DC4

DC4

DP1

T1T2

T3

K3

KP
7

PN2

E14

E16

E22

E23

K5
K5

K4

K9

K3

V3

V1

V2

VO
3

PN1

PN6

PN5

PN4

PN3

DS8

DS9

R1

B

B C
D EA

ODŮVODNĚNÍ ÚZEMNÍHO PLÁNU DOBŘANY - II.1 KOORDINAČNÍ VÝKRES 0 500 1 000100 200 300 400 m1:5 000


